Universal Thermistor to DC Isolated Transmitter, Field Configurable APD 4152
api-usa.com
1220 American Way Libertyville, IL 60048
Phone: 800-942-0315 Fax: 800-949-7502BSOLUTE ROCESS NSTRUMENTS, Inc.
© 08-16
Input: Thermistor, or Custom Sensor
Output: 0-1 V to 0-10 V,  ±5 V, ±10 V,  0-2 mA to 4-20 mA
 O One Model Covers All Common Thermistor Sensors

Adjustable Output
Test Function
How to Order
Model Description Power
APD 4152 Thermistor input
to DC output
isolated
transmitter
85-265 VAC, 50/60 Hz or
60-300 VDC
APD 4152 D 9-30 VDC or 10-32 VAC
Options and Accessory
Universal
Power
Quick Link
api-usa.com/4152
Free Factory
I/O Setup!
 H H H H H H
 H H H H H
 H H H H H H
 H H H H H
 H H H H H H
 H H H H H
 H H H H H H
 H H H H H
 H H H H H H
Made in USA
Note: An appropriate simulator and a multimeter are required
for setup. We can set up the I/O ranges at no extra charge.
Models are field rangeable. For free setup specify the following.
Thermistor: Sensor model/type, resistance
Custom: Complete sensor data over temperature range
Temperature: Range in °F or °C
Output: Range and type (mV, V, mA)
Options—add to end of model number
NC5 5 point NIST traceable calibration certificate
NC11 11 point NIST traceable calibration certificate
U Conformal coating for moisture resistance
R Consult factory for reverse output
Accessory—order as separate line item
API BP4 Spare removable 4 terminal plug, black
File E145968
85-265 VAC, 60-300 VDC
model only
Precautions
WARNING! All wiring must be performed by a qualified electrician or
instrumentation engineer. See diagram for terminal designations and
wiring examples. Consult factory for assistance.
WARNING! Avoid shock hazards! Turn signal input, output, and
power off before connecting or disconnecting wiring, or removing
or installing module.
Précautions
ATTENTION! Tout le câblage doit être effectué par un électricien
ou ingénieur en instrumentation qualifié. Voir le diagramme pour
désignations des bornes et des exemples de câblage. Consulter
l'usine pour assistance.
ATTENTION! Éviter les risques de choc! Fermez le signal d'entrée,
le signal de sortie et l'alimentation électrique avant de connecter ou
de déconnecter le câblage, ou de retirer ou d'installer le module.
Range Selection
Select ranges before installation. Use the tables on the next page
to select the I/O ranges. The module side label lists output ranges.
Ranges can also be found at api-usa.com/4152
Check the model/serial number label for module power, options,
or custom range information. A custom range uses switch settings
described in the Custom Range Table.
1. Set switches A, B, and C from the table to set input type and
range.
2. Set switches D and E from the table to set the output range and
set switch E: V for voltage or I for current output.
 For output ranges that fall between the listed ranges use the